XHEFHARSRLF—BR
EEHA
ETHEFE/B)

* HRFEH)

EHE(EA)

RERF
/AL AR (K 5E)

AN ke
/AL AR (% 58)

o 5 W (% #)

REMERE
AL AR (% 5

o5 R W (& R 3E)

(% E5)

TnT 3 32 B JC ] (3 #)(3838)

Josiah 7 2> 4F ] Z (K & )(3£3E)

Joseph /> &F H & (% = ~ 7))
Nehemiah % 4F [0 & e — - = )
FUE o 55 4o B (& K 3%)
BT (% 5E)

KEFASELZIR

H & T

& £
e
SN HFA Y R/FIEA
GIES SV
§ fuh %
BR ¥ R4 %

N

i

T & i

2:30PM
2:40PM
9:00AM

1:00PM
10:00AM
= 8:00PM
#H= 1:30PM
10:00AM

7:30PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

10:00AM
10:00AM

7:30PM

e
>

2:00PM
7:30PM

E R AR
el - A
Mg P

HAER/FIER

FlEig >
ASHLEY
ASHLEY

SR EE LR L - (12 ASEIPIUE -

Zoom ID
282 477 845
808 630 544
153133 275

929 4491 1510
533 697 929
594 210176
125713 999
533 697 929

929 4491 1510
906 497 264
721697 600

979 9004 7324
838974 220

810689 186

240161 367
996 8383 2858

'H‘E‘Zfi 9; g

R
>101

>21

17
18
>23

22

Bt

+ fF

FP 7
HAER/FIEA

ki

Mery, =1 ik
Mery, =14 i%

J

mERABETHRAL

SOUTH SHORE CHINESE ALLIANCE CHURCH

fl
G :
&%
Ank -
Ho

¥ 4£1998410H 118

598 Bellevue North, Greenfield Park, QC J4V 1C8
(514) 833-1818

www.southshorecac.org

ﬁ
@&
H L 0844 67 (514) 833-1818 #5E A 1% 34 (450) 672-6552 ;R
S R B 6 (514) 358-0822

EEFE - 3280 - BRER

The Cross before Me; the World behind Me.
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